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ADAM RS485
I/O's

ADAM-4117-AE

8-ch Isolated Analog input Mobus RTU

* Modbus RTU /ASCII
« Upp till 16 I1/O
« Stackningsbara

PRODUKTBESKRIVNING
TEKNISK DATA

Analoga ingangar

Bredd

Djup

Effektforbrukning
Godkénnanden

1/0-portar - COM-port
Langd

Mandéverspanning DC max
Mandverspéanning DC min
Temperaturomrade fran

Temperaturomrade till

8

70 mm

30 mm

1,2W

CE, FCC, RoHS, UL

Modbus/RTU - ASCII

112 mm

48V

10V

-40 °C

85°C

ADVANTECH

Enabling an fntelligent Planed
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